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2026

Save today and stay productive tomorrow with a Brandt Certified Inspection. 
Get exclusive savings on machine care inspections on all makes of construction 

equipment, if booked by March 31, 2026.

UP TO $730 OFF

INSPECT & PROTECT.



Increased Uptime in Season

Downtime can be a disaster in season. It’s costly—not just 
in repairs, but also in lost time. But when you’ve had your 
machine inspected and repaired by Brandt, your machine 
operates at peak performance all season long, so you get 
the job done on time, every time.

Cost Savings

By being on top of preventative maintenance with Brandt 
inspections, you can address issues before they become 
major problems. When you fix it before it breaks, you save 
big by avoiding pricey emergency repairs.

Longer Machine Life

In addition to avoiding costs associated with major 
breakdowns, your machine will be able to work harder 
and last longer, taking anything the work site can throw 
at it. That means a lower cost of ownership for you and an 
extended life for your machine.

Safety First

Brandt inspections identify potential failures in advance, 
helping to reduce injuries, accidents, or fire hazards. 
Maintaining equipment helps to keep everyone safe.

Brandt Rewards

A certified Brandt inspection rewards you with deals on 
parts, discounts on multiple machine inspections, and much 
more. For a full list of benefits, keep reading.

Why Get an Inspection?
Your equipment is your livelihood, so 
Brandt will make sure it’s ready to go when 
you need it with a certified inspection.

Scan here to book 
your inspection today, 
or call 1-888-2BRANDT

Inspect and Protect.
Brandt Certified Inspections include:

24/7/365 priority service 
for inspected machines

One-year parts & service 
warranty for any applicable 
John Deere parts replaced3

Free oil sample kits4

Inspections & repairs by 
John Deere factory-trained 

technicians

10% off parts purchased 
after inspection

50% off trucking2

Buy four inspections, 
get one free1

Discounted inspection price 
for early booked inspections

 Promotional package5

Some conditions apply. Program runs from Jan. 1 to March 31, 2026. All inspection 
work must be completed before Sept. 30, 2026. Contact your local Brandt dealer 
for details. (1) Offers not stackable with other discounts. Must be an engine-driven unit. 
(2) Up to $1000 per unit for repairs over $10,000.  (3) Some conditions may apply. 
(4) Up to 3 kits per unit. (5) Sign up 4 or more to join the draw automatically, 
no purchase required. For more details, please check the website.



1-888-2BRANDT4 *Shop supplies and environmental fee included in pricing.

$1450

$1880

SAVE

$430
Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

Touch Points:
•	 Blade

•	 Engine

•	 Circle

•	 Fuel system

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electrical system

•	 Steering/brakes

•	 Ripper

•	 Scarifier

•	 Powertrain

•	 and more...

Motor GradersInspections include:
	 160+ touchpoints for all machines	

	 Detailed inspection at up to $730 off

	 10% off parts purchased after inspection1

	 Buy four inspections, get one free2

	 50% off trucking3

	 24/7/365 priority service for inspected 
machines

	 Options to finance repairs with inspection

	 Free oil sample kits4

	 Inspections & repairs by John Deere  
factory-trained technicians

	 One-year parts and service warranty for any 
applicable John Deere parts replaced5

	 15-page comprehensive checklist with 
picture proofs

	 Diagnostic trouble code analysis 

	 Hydraulic pressure test

	 Promotional package

Scan here to book 
your inspection today, 
or call 1-888-2BRANDT

(1) Offers not stackable with other discounts. Must be an engine-
driven unit. (2) Up to $1000 per unit for repairs over $10,000. 
(3) Some conditions may apply. (4) Up to 3 kits per unit.



1-888-2BRANDT5 *Shop supplies and environmental fee included in pricing.

Touch Points:
•	 Front loader

•	 Operator’s 
station

•	 Backhoe boom

•	 Engine

•	 Cutting edges

•	 Powertrain

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electrical system

•	 Steering/brakes

•	 Stabilizer legs

•	 and more...

Backhoes

$999

$1410

SAVE

$411
Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

SAVE

$430

Touch Points:
•	 Boom and arm

•	 Engine

•	 Transmission

•	 Tracks

•	 Steering/brakes

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Electrical system

•	 Swing mechanism

•	 Paint and body

•	 and more...

Excavators

$1450

$1880

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time75
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$1099

$1450

$1410

$1880

SAVE

$311

SAVE

$430

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

Regular Price
Book any time

Touch Points:
•	 Bucket

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Boom

•	 Engine

•	 Cooling system

•	 Powertrain

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electrical system

•	 Paint and body

•	 Steering/brakes

•	 and more...

Wheel Loaders
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1-888-2BRANDT6 *Shop supplies and environmental fee included in pricing.

$1150

$1880

SAVE

$730
Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

Articulated  
Dump Trucks
Touch Points:
•	 Operator’s station

•	 Articulated coupling

•	 Engine

•	 Transmission

•	 Differentials

•	 Suspension system

•	 Steering/brakes

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electrical system

•	 Dump body

•	 and more...

Touch Points:
•	 Tracks/wheels

•	 Engine

•	 Final drive

•	 Transmission

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Differentials

•	 Blade

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electrical system

•	 Pins and bushings

•	 and more...

Dozers

$999

$1450

$1410

$1880

SAVE

$411

SAVE

$430

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

Regular Price
Book any time
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1-888-2BRANDT7 *Shop supplies and environmental fee included in pricing.

Touch Points:
•	 Engine

•	 Steering system

•	 All hoses

•	 Digging chain & teeth

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Electronics & controls

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Attachment points

•	 Transmission

•	 Wheels/tracks

•	 Drive system

•	 and more...

Trenchers

$1099

$1410

SAVE

$311
Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time
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Directional Drills

$1099

$1410

SAVE

$311
Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

SAVE

$430

Touch Points:
•	 Engine

•	 Drill frame and carriage

•	 All hoses

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Pipe loader

•	 Electronics & controls

•	 Drill pipe and head

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Mud pump & fluid system

•	 Anchoring system

•	 Safety guards

•	 and more...

Touch Points:
•	 Engine

•	 Drill frame and carriage

•	 All hoses

•	 Hydraulic system

•	 Pipe loader

•	 Electronics & controls

•	 Drill pipe and head

•	 Operator’s station

•	 Mud pump & fluid system

•	 Anchoring system

•	 Safety guards

•	 and more...

Directional Drills–AA

$1450

$1880

Promo Price
Book by March 31

Regular Price
Book any time

D
D

 S
ER

IE
S

JT
/A

T 
28

-1
20



Scan here to book 
your inspection today, 
or call 1-888-2BRANDT


